Explanation of variances

Name of smaller authority:
County area (local councils and

2020 2021
£

1 Balances Brought Forward

2 Precept or Rates and Levies

3 Total Other Receipts

4 Staff Costs

5 Loan Interest/Capital Repayment
6 All Other Payments

7 Balances Carried Forward

8 Total Cash and Short Term Investments
9 Total Fixed Assets plus Other Long Term Investments an

10 Total Borrowings

o )
3
J

Rounding errors of up to £2 are tolerable

Variances of £200 or less are tolerable

Variance

134

36

317

0

0

Variance
%

0.00%

2.78%

0.00%

33.54%

0.00%

0.00%

Explanation
Required?

NO

NO

NO

NO

YES

NO

NO

m

from ller authority (must include narrative and supporting figures)

Battery Replacement Defib £264, Printer drum unit £51 = £315




